Girls Jumprope Report

21-Apr-14

Grade

Jump Type

Student's Name

Number of Jumps

School Name

FJ

FJ

BJ

Annabel Pendelton
Vibha Vedagiri
Abigail Lincolm

Kelsie Walton

Jenna Dinndorf
Ada Chapman
Karina O'Donnell
Madeline Fennessy
Sofia Zielinski
Tessa Seymour
Vanessa VanDyne
Emilie Pare

Laura Cove

Giada Bruno

Vivian Madden

Taisiya Sergeeva
Melody Couturier

Lily Malloy

78
38
33
25

622
341
192
164
131
92
55
44
44
43
37

145
124
123

Sandwich Central School
Infant Jesus School
Moultonborough Central

Center Woods Elementary

Riddle Brook School
Moultonborough Central
New Searles Elementary
Peter Woodbury Elementary
Infant Jesus School

Center Woods Elementary
Madison Elementary School
Feedom Elementary School
Sandwich Central School
Memorial Elementary School

Dunbarton Elementary

Riddle Brook School
Center Woods Elementary

Peter Woodbury Elementary






Grade Jump Type Student’'s Name Number of Jumps  School Name
JordynCarroll 117 Moultonborough Central
Alexis Dow 94 Sandwich Central School
Marissa Lafferty 87 Dunbarton Elementary
Hailey Corriveau 63 St Christopher's School
Sophia Kasem 59 Memorial Elementary School
Autumn Gray 50 New Searles Elementary
Maisie Brown 48 Madison Elementary School
Ashley Chung 42 Infant Jesus School
Tasia Nason 20 Feedom Elementary School
FJ
Kaitlyn Walker 361 Riddle Brook School
Grace Borden 344 New Searles Elementary
Morgan Gillis 322 Infant Jesus School
Melody Couturier 287 Center Woods Elementary
Kendyl Shackford 200 Madison Elementary School
Ella Roos 198 Dunbarton Elementary
Sophia Nydegger 196 Sandwich Central School
Skylar Tobin 192 Peter Woodbury Elementary
Olivia Tatro 188 Moultonborough Central
Clare Tran 128 St Christopher's School
Paige Dube 128 St Christopher's School
Careena Martineau 123 Memorial Elementary School
Tasia Nason 46 Feedom Elementary School
BJ
Sydney Buffet 386 Memorial Elementary School

Elise Stewart

343

Moultonborough Central






Grade Jump Type Student’'s Name Number of Jumps  School Name
Natalie Coulter 316 Riddle Brook School
Olivia King 307 Peter Woodbury Elementary
Polina Frasca 229 St Christopher's School
Alaina Nedeau 177 Sandwich Central School
Marissa Caputo 126 Madison Elementary School
Jahnavi Palarapu 117 Infant Jesus School
Bella Raisty 100 Dunbarton Elementary
Rose Kosciuszek 88 Center Woods Elementary
Sunaina Tipirneni 81 New Searles Elementary
Emily Breen 32 Feedom Elementary School

FJ

CC

Elise Stewart
Payton Prokop
Meredith Ryan
Marissa Caputo
Sydney Buffet
Remy Manni
Katie Garland
Ishanvi Bachwal
Alexis Myrdahl
Rose Kosciuszek
Emily Breen

Kelli Goewy

Ashley Bobotas

Fiona Gillis

777
741
605
487
467
402
391
311
303
147

68

61

198
159

Moultonborough Central
Riddle Brook School
Dunbarton Elementary
Madison Elementary School
Memorial Elementary School
Peter Woodbury Elementary
New Searles Elementary
Infant Jesus School

St Christopher's School
Center Woods Elementary
Feedom Elementary School

Sandwich Central School

Peter Woodbury Elementary

Riddle Brook School






Grade Jump Type Student’'s Name Number of Jumps  School Name

Michelle Fell 118 Moultonborough Central
Kaitlyn Bossart 73 Center Woods Elementary
Leah Boisvert 66 Dunbarton Elementary
Abby Roy 53 New Searles Elementary
Averi Curran 48 Memorial Elementary School
Sara Hamlot 39 Infant Jesus School
Owen Carney 35 Sandwich Central School
Ashley Hatch 27 Sandwich Central School
Katherine Brooks 18 Madison Elementary School
Emalie Rudis 11 St Christopher's School

SJ
Jenna Charlat 137 Memorial Elementary School
Julia Giroux 109 Riddle Brook School
Ashley Bobotas 96 Peter Woodbury Elementary
Leah Boisvert 86 Dunbarton Elementary
Sara Hamlot 85 Infant Jesus School
Delaney Ramalho 80 St Christopher's School
Samantha Convery 79 New Searles Elementary
Lauren Fell 77 Moultonborough Central
Kaitlyn Bossart 74 Center Woods Elementary
Ashley Hatch 65 Sandwich Central School
Katherine Brooks 61 Madison Elementary School
Abigail Desmarais 44 Feedom Elementary School

cC

Jamie Karr

Ella Chandler

3050
118

McKelvie Intermediate School

Madison Elementary School






Grade Jump Type Student’'s Name Number of Jumps  School Name
Kaylie Winsor 108 Moultonborough Central
Ahana Thapa 105 New Searles Elementary
Brianna Bodner 89 Weare Middle School
Jordyn Sherry 68 Infant Jesus School
Fiona Hoag 68 Sandwich Central School
Abigail Block 40 St Christopher's School
Brianna Boynton 24 Feedom Elementary School

SJ

DU

Jamie Karr
Brianna Pinter
Sophia Fechke
Evelyn Duffy
Kayley Richardson
Emma Charron
Cali Coffin

Alex Baer

Jesica Hill

Lucy Morton

Annikah DuBois

Gabrielle D'Angelis
Ella St.Cyr

Abby Sahlin

Isabel Barrett
Natalie Sheehy

Laura Lampognana

150
103
90
90
88
86
85
80
79
78
58

36
19
18
15

McKelvie Intermediate School
Weare Middle School

St Christopher's School

St Christopher's School
Moultonborough Central
Infant Jesus School

New Searles Elementary
Dunbarton Elementary
Madison Elementary School
Sandwich Central School

Feedom Elementary School

McKelvie Intermediate School
Sandwich Central School
Weare Middle School
Moultonborough Central

St Christopher's School

Infant Jesus School






Grade Jump Type Student’'s Name Number of Jumps  School Name
Jana Stich 4 Dunbarton Elementary
Nadia VanDyne 4 Madison Elementary School
SJ

DU

SJ

Hannah Cronin
Ella St. Cyr
Lauren Shipp
Joseph Pappas
Caroline Fischer
Angelique Guzas
Josie Phaneuf
Madison Amann
Abby Sahlin

Chelsey Dame

Emma Trumble

Emma Trumble

228
160
160
151
146
144
130
126
120

96

112

222

McKelvie Intermediate School
Sandwich Central School
Moultonborough Central

St Christopher's School

Infant Jesus School

St Christopher's School
Madison Elementary School
Dunbarton Elementary
Weare Middle School

Feedom Elementary School

Weare Middle School

Weare Middle School






