## Girls Jumprope Report

21-Apr-14

rade Jump Type	Student's Name	Number of Jumps	School Name
0			
FJ			
	Annabel Pendelton	78	Sandwich Central School
	Vibha Vedagiri	38	Infant Jesus School
	Abigail Lincolm	33	Moultonborough Central
	Kelsie Walton	25	Center Woods Elementary
1			
FJ			
	Jenna Dinndorf	622	Riddle Brook School
	Ada Chapman	341	Moultonborough Central
	Karina O'Donnell	192	New Searles Elementary
	Madeline Fennessy	164	Peter Woodbury Elementary
	Sofia Zielinski	131	Infant Jesus School
	Tessa Seymour	92	Center Woods Elementary
	Vanessa VanDyne	55	Madison Elementary School
	Emilie Pare	44	Feedom Elementary School
	Laura Cove	44	Sandwich Central School
	Giada Bruno	43	Memorial Elementary School
	Vivian Madden	37	Dunbarton Elementary
2			
BJ			
	Taisiya Sergeeva	145	Riddle Brook School
	Melody Couturier	124	Center Woods Elementary
	Lily Malloy	123	Peter Woodbury Elementary

ade	Jump Type	Student's Name	Number of Jumps	School Name
		JordynCarroll	117	Moultonborough Central
		Alexis Dow	94	Sandwich Central School
		Marissa Lafferty	87	Dunbarton Elementary
		Hailey Corriveau	63	St Christopher's School
		Sophia Kasem	59	Memorial Elementary School
		Autumn Gray	50	New Searles Elementary
		Maisie Brown	48	Madison Elementary School
		Ashley Chung	42	Infant Jesus School
		Tasia Nason	20	Feedom Elementary School
	FJ			
		Kaitlyn Walker	361	Riddle Brook School
		Grace Borden	344	New Searles Elementary
		Morgan Gillis	322	Infant Jesus School
		Melody Couturier	287	Center Woods Elementary
		Kendyl Shackford	200	Madison Elementary School
		Ella Roos	198	Dunbarton Elementary
		Sophia Nydegger	196	Sandwich Central School
		Skylar Tobin	192	Peter Woodbury Elementary
		Olivia Tatro	188	Moultonborough Central
		Clare Tran	128	St Christopher's School
		Paige Dube	128	St Christopher's School
		Careena Martineau	123	Memorial Elementary School
		Tasia Nason	46	Feedom Elementary School
3				
	BJ			
		Sydney Buffet	386	Memorial Elementary School
		Elise Stewart	343	Moultonborough Central

de Jump	Type Student's Nar	ne Number of Jumps	School Name
	Natalie Coulte	316	Riddle Brook School
	Olivia King	307	Peter Woodbury Elementary
	Polina Frasca	229	St Christopher's School
	Alaina Nedeau	177	Sandwich Central School
	Marissa Caput	126	Madison Elementary School
	Jahnavi Palara	pu 117	Infant Jesus School
	Bella Raisty	100	Dunbarton Elementary
	Rose Kosciusz	ek 88	Center Woods Elementary
	Sunaina Tipiri	eni 81	New Searles Elementary
	Emily Breen	32	Feedom Elementary School
FJ			
	Elise Stewart	777	Moultonborough Central
	Payton Prokop	741	Riddle Brook School
	Meredith Ryar	605	Dunbarton Elementary
	Marissa Caput	487	Madison Elementary School
	Sydney Buffet	467	Memorial Elementary School
	Remy Manni	402	Peter Woodbury Elementary
	Katie Garland	391	New Searles Elementary
	Ishanvi Bachw	al 311	Infant Jesus School
	Alexis Myrdal	303	St Christopher's School
	Rose Kosciusz	ek 147	Center Woods Elementary
	Emily Breen	68	Feedom Elementary School
	Kelli Goewy	61	Sandwich Central School
4			
CC			
	Ashley Bobota	198	Peter Woodbury Elementary
	Fiona Gillis	159	Riddle Brook School

ade	Jump Type	Student's Name	Number of Jumps	School Name
		Michelle Fell	118	Moultonborough Central
		Kaitlyn Bossart	73	Center Woods Elementary
		Leah Boisvert	66	Dunbarton Elementary
		Abby Roy	53	New Searles Elementary
		Averi Curran	48	Memorial Elementary School
		Sara Hamlot	39	Infant Jesus School
		Owen Carney	35	Sandwich Central School
		Ashley Hatch	27	Sandwich Central School
		Katherine Brooks	18	Madison Elementary School
		Emalie Rudis	11	St Christopher's School
	SJ			
		Jenna Charlat	137	Memorial Elementary School
		Julia Giroux	109	Riddle Brook School
		Ashley Bobotas	96	Peter Woodbury Elementary
		Leah Boisvert	86	Dunbarton Elementary
		Sara Hamlot	85	Infant Jesus School
		Delaney Ramalho	80	St Christopher's School
		Samantha Convery	79	New Searles Elementary
		Lauren Fell	77	Moultonborough Central
		Kaitlyn Bossart	74	Center Woods Elementary
		Ashley Hatch	65	Sandwich Central School
		Katherine Brooks	61	Madison Elementary School
		Abigail Desmarais	44	Feedom Elementary School
5	;			
	CC			
		Jamie Karr	3050	McKelvie Intermediate Schoo
		Ella Chandler	118	Madison Elementary School

Grade	Jump Type	Student's Name	Number of Jumps	School Name
		Kaylie Winsor	108	Moultonborough Central
		Ahana Thapa	105	New Searles Elementary
		Brianna Bodner	89	Weare Middle School
		Jordyn Sherry	68	Infant Jesus School
		Fiona Hoag	68	Sandwich Central School
		Abigail Block	40	St Christopher's School
		Brianna Boynton	24	Feedom Elementary School
	SJ			
		Jamie Karr	150	McKelvie Intermediate School
		Brianna Pinter	103	Weare Middle School
		Sophia Fechke	90	St Christopher's School
		Evelyn Duffy	90	St Christopher's School
		Kayley Richardson	88	Moultonborough Central
		Emma Charron	86	Infant Jesus School
		Cali Coffin	85	New Searles Elementary
		Alex Baer	80	Dunbarton Elementary
		Jesica Hill	79	Madison Elementary School
		Lucy Morton	78	Sandwich Central School
		Annikah DuBois	58	Feedom Elementary School
6				
	DU	Calmialla DIA maalia	26	Makalaia Intermediata Cahaal
		Gabrielle D'Angelis		McKelvie Intermediate School
		Ella St.Cyr		Sandwich Central School
		Abby Sahlin		Weare Middle School
		Isabel Barrett		Moultonborough Central
		Natalie Sheehy		St Christopher's School
		Laura Lampognana	5	Infant Jesus School

Grade	Jump Type	Student's Name	Number of Jumps	School Name
		Jana Stich	4	Dunbarton Elementary
		Nadia VanDyne	4	Madison Elementary School
	SJ			
		Hannah Cronin	228	McKelvie Intermediate School
		Ella St. Cyr	160	Sandwich Central School
		Lauren Shipp	160	Moultonborough Central
		Joseph Pappas	151	St Christopher's School
		Caroline Fischer	146	Infant Jesus School
		Angelique Guzas	144	St Christopher's School
		Josie Phaneuf	130	Madison Elementary School
		Madison Amann	126	Dunbarton Elementary
		Abby Sahlin	120	Weare Middle School
		Chelsey Dame	96	Feedom Elementary School
7	1			
	DU	Emma Trumble	112	Weare Middle School
	SJ			
		Emma Trumble	222	Weare Middle School